
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY SIRSA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 

         Approved under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of U.G.C. Act, 1956) 

Corrigendum Notification 
 

In continuation of Ph.D notification 2021/122 dated 05.10.2021 circulated vide the Endst. 

No. Ph.D./2021/Notf./819-850 dated 05.10.2021 the father name may be read as “Jangi Ram” instead 

of “Samunder Singh” in respect of Ph.D. scholar Ms. Neelam Rani, Department of Physics having Regn. 

No. 2017035500171396.  

 

         -Sd/- 

                   Controller of Examinations 

Endst. No: Ph.D./2021/  897-911      Dated: 28.10.2021 
 

Copy forwarded with compliments to:- 

 

1.   Dean, Academic Affairs, CDLU, Sirsa. 

2.   Dean of Faculties concerned, CDLU, Sirsa.    

3.   Dean of Colleges, CDLU, Sirsa.     

4.  Chairperson of the Departments concerned, CDLU, Sirsa  

5.  Librarian, CDLU, Sirsa  

6.   Public Relations Officer, CDLU, Sirsa (for Publication to Press).      

7.   Secretary, University Grants Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi.    

8.   Secretary General, Association of Indian Universities, AIU House, 16 Comrade Indrajit Gupta Marg 

(Kotla Marg), Landmark: Opposite National Bal Bhawan, Near I.T.O., New Delhi -110002.   

9.   Editor, University  News, Association of Indian Universities, AIU House, 16 Comrade Indrajit Gupta  

       Marg (Kotla Marg), Landmark: Opposite National Bal Bhawan, Near I.T.O., New Delhi -110002. 

10. Director, Research Division, A.I.U., 16, Kotla Road, New Delhi. 

11. Scientist D (CS), Information and Library Network Centre, Infocity, Post Box No. 4, Gandhinagar – 

382007, Gujrat, India. 

12. Regional Director, Northern Regional Committee, National Council for Teacher Education, G-7, 

Sector-10, Dwarka, Landmark – Near Metro Station Sector-10 Dwarka, Delhi – 110075.  

13.  Supervisor(s)\Co-Supervisor(s) of the candidates.    

14.  In-charge, University Website, CDLU, Sirsa to upload on the University website.  

15.  Deputy Registrar(Academic), CDLU, Sirsa.  

16.  Superintendent (Regn. & Scholarship), CDLU, Sirsa. 

17.  P.S. to Vice-Chancellor, CDLU, Sirsa. (for kind information of the Vice- Chancellor). 

18.  P.A. to Registrar, C DLU, Sirsa. (for kind information of the Registrar). 

19.  Candidates concerned.  

 

          -Sd/- 

                  Deputy Supdt.(Re-evaluation)  


